Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectix.co.uk
©2022 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Broadband Systems
The Connectix UFO solution utilises a portable, lightweight, cordless, hotmelt glue gun for quick and easy
installation at high level in and around buildings and is suitable for multiple surface types.  The glue gun
battery power will be maintained in eco mode up to 3.5 hours with a rapid 3-minute warm up time.  The
Connectix Glue Gun is suitable with 18-20V DeWalt, Makita, Milwaukee or Bosch 18V battery recharge

Connectix Broadband Systems
UFO System Tools
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix UFO Mushroom                    UFO-MUSHROOM-01
Connectix UFO Button UFO-Button-01
Connectix UFO Wand SC/APC Cable Tool UFO-010-001-01
Connectix UFO Wand LC/APC Cable Tool UFO-008-001-02
Connectix UFO Midspan Slitter Tool UFO-001-004-01
Connectix UFO Firefly Clip Pushing Tool UFO-FF-PT
Connectix UFO Firefly Clips (pack of 100) UFO-001-004-10
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Case Including , 1 x Glue Gun, 1 x Battery Unit, 1 x Charger UFO-GGK-01
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Battery Unit UFO-GGK-02
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Hotmelt Stick Gloss Surfaces - box of 122 UFO-GS-01
Connectix UFO Glue Gun Hotmelt Stick Matt Surfaces - box of 122 UFO-GS-02
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, White 2mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-005-02
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, Black 2mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-005-09
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, Brown2mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-005-21
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, White 3mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-006-02
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, Black 3mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-006-09
Connectix UFO NanoclipTM, Brown 3mm - Pack of 100 UFO-001-006-21